7/24/1998
4/24/2000
6/2/2000
6/28/2000
6/28/2000
8/18/2000
5/8/2001
5/9/2001
3/19/2002
6/18/2014
7/18/2014
11/19/2014
2/20/15
2/20/15
2/20/15
11/13/15
2/2/16
2/2/16
3/18/16
9/21/16

4/22/2014
4/29/2014
2/20/15
2/20/15
2/20/15
2/20/15
11/13/15
11/13/15

Carol McCaffrey
Steven Roos
Jamie McKinley
Jordan Leicht
Jordan Leicht
Mary Ann Christy
Mary Ann Christy
Rick Piercy

Lori Schoffstall
Tyler Haglund
Clydean Parker
Allen Dade

Ken Hays

David Pike
Heather Biewend
Charlotte Street
Sterling Solis

Trevor DeLaHoussaye

Jason Hernandez
Lourdes Anderson

Nancy Mendoza
Allen Dade

Ken Hays

David Pike

Nolan Palmer
Erica Piar
Callison Davisson
Ken Sockwell

Educational Activity Grant Recipients

Teacher
Student
Student
Student
Student
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Student
Student
Teacher

VVHS
AAE
AAE
AAE
AAE
AVHS
AVHS
AAE
AVMS
AVHS
NSAA
NSAA
AAE
AAE
AAE
AAE
AAE
AAE
AAE
AAE

$2,925
$5,244.50
$1,000
$100
$900
$1,000
$1,000
$3,000
$500
$493
$447
$414.93
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$450
$1,000
$500
$184
$900

NEWMAST Conference - Russia

Cornell University Summer Program

People to People Ambassador Program

Civil Air Patrol Encampment

Great Western Soaring School

History Club National History Competition

History Club National History Competition
Washington D.C. Trip

State History Competition

NSTA Area Conference

Rosetta Stone

Athletic Program

Harkness Training and National Board Certification
Harkness Training and National Board Certification
Bureau of Education and Research Courses
Memoir Project

Pilot Training

KSPN Club

Test Fees

CAEA Southern Regional Conference

Opportunity Grant Recipients

AVHS
NSAA
AAE
AAE
AAE
AVHS
AAE
AAE

Student
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Student
Student
Student
Teacher

$2,500

$2,369.

$1,250
$1,250
$1,500
$1,500
$1,800
$1,375

National Scholastic Art & Writing Award Ceremony — NY
25 PE Program

Harkness Training and National Board Certification

Harkness Training and National Board Certification

Medical Skills Certification Program

Study Abroad in Japan

Wind Ensemble Field Trip to Disney World

Leadership Institute



